
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration % Complete

1 Flood Hydrology Project Mon 3/12/07 Fri 23/04/10 625 days? 91%

2 Effects on Upper Waikato Tributaries Mon 3/12/07 Fri 28/11/08 260 days? 100%

3 Topnet Model Draft Report Mon 3/12/07 Wed 12/11/08 248 days 100%

4 Expert Panel Review and update Thu 13/11/08 Fri 21/11/08 7 days? 100%

5 Phase I - Second Model Selection Wed 23/04/08 Fri 25/07/08 68 days 100%

6 Expert Panel Review Mon 28/07/08 Mon 11/08/08 11 days? 100%

7 PCG Sign Off (2nd. Model Specs) Tue 12/08/08 Fri 29/08/08 14 days? 100%

8 Second Model Phase II - Draft Report Mon 1/09/08 Mon 17/11/08 56 days? 100%

9 Expert Panel Review and update Tue 18/11/08 Fri 28/11/08 9 days? 100%

10 Flood Routing Through  Hydro-dams Mon 4/08/08 Thu 18/12/08 99 days? 100%

11 Routing Model Specifications Mon 4/08/08 Wed 1/10/08 43 days? 100%

12 Expert Panel Review Thu 2/10/08 Fri 31/10/08 22 days? 100%

13 Routing Model Draft Report Fri 5/12/08 Wed 10/12/08 4 days 100%

14 Expert Panel Review Thu 11/12/08 Thu 18/12/08 6 days? 100%

15 PCG Meeting Fri 19/12/08 Mon 22/12/08 2 days? 100%

16 Effects on Lower Waikato Mon 10/11/08 Thu 22/01/09 54 days? 100%

17 Lower Waikato Model Specifications Mon 10/11/08 Fri 21/11/08 10 days? 100%

18 Expert Panel Review Mon 24/11/08 Fri 28/11/08 5 days? 100%

19 PCG sign off (Effects on U/W & Routing Specs, LW Specs) Mon 1/12/08 Fri 5/12/08 5 days? 100%

20 Lower Waikato Model Draft Report Tue 23/12/08 Tue 13/01/09 16 days 100%

21 Expert Panel Review Wed 14/01/09 Tue 20/01/09 5 days? 100%

22 Notify PCG of interim results of effects on LW Wed 21/01/09 Thu 22/01/09 2 days? 100%

23 Run 1958 Rainfall Temporal Pattern Scenario Fri 1/05/09 Tue 14/07/09 53 days? 100%

24 HEC-HMS Model Fri 1/05/09 Mon 15/06/09 32 days 100%

25 Run Catchment Model Fri 1/05/09 Thu 28/05/09 20 days 100%

26 TEP Comments and Feedback Fri 29/05/09 Thu 4/06/09 5 days 100%

27 Hydro Routing Fri 5/06/09 Tue 9/06/09 3 days 100%

28 Lower Waikato Modelling Wed 10/06/09 Mon 15/06/09 4 days 100%

29 Topnet Model Mon 1/06/09 Tue 14/07/09 32 days? 100%

30 Run Catchment Model Mon 1/06/09 Fri 26/06/09 20 days? 100%

31 TEP Comments and Feedback Mon 29/06/09 Fri 3/07/09 5 days 100%

32 Hydro Routing Mon 6/07/09 Wed 8/07/09 3 days 100%

33 Lower Waikato Modelling Thu 9/07/09 Tue 14/07/09 4 days 100%

34 Local Scale Effects in the Upper Waikato Mon 29/06/09 Wed 15/07/09 13 days 100%

35 Preliminary Analysis Mon 29/06/09 Wed 1/07/09 3 days 100%

36 Run Model Thu 2/07/09 Mon 6/07/09 3 days 100%

37 Report Tue 7/07/09 Wed 8/07/09 2 days 100%

38 TEP Comments and Feedback Thu 9/07/09 Wed 15/07/09 5 days 100%

39 Finalise Report to Draft for Comment Stage Thu 16/07/09 Tue 19/01/10 134 days? 100%

40 Draft Report Thu 16/07/09 Fri 23/10/09 72 days 100%

41 TEP Report Review Mon 26/10/09 Fri 30/10/09 5 days 100%

42 Final Draft Report to PCG Tue 3/11/09 Fri 6/11/09 4 days 100%

43 PCG meeting Fri 13/11/09 Fri 13/11/09 0 days 100%

44 Review simulations for consistency Fri 13/11/09 Thu 10/12/09 20 days? 100%

45 PCG Meeting Tue 12/01/10 Tue 12/01/10 1 day 100%

46 Draft for Comment Complete Tue 22/12/09 Tue 19/01/10 21 days 100%

47 Stakeholder Comment Tue 2/02/10 Tue 23/03/10 36 days? 10%

48 Update web page and prepare for release Tue 2/02/10 Tue 2/02/10 1 day? 100%

49 Stakeholder presentation Thu 25/02/10 Thu 25/02/10 1 day 0%

50 Receive Comments and Distribute to TEP for Consideration Thu 4/03/10 Wed 10/03/10 5 days 0%

51 Finalise report Tue 16/03/10 Wed 17/03/10 2 days 0%

52 PCG Meeting Tue 23/03/10 Tue 23/03/10 1 day 0%

53 Reporting Thu 25/02/10 Fri 23/04/10 42 days 0%

54 Liaison Subcommittees Thu 25/02/10 Fri 12/03/10 12 days? 0%

55 Report to Council Wed 7/04/10 Fri 23/04/10 13 days? 0%
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